
 به نام خــــــــــدا

 )  (بر اساس ویرایش هشتم2شماره تمرینات انتخابی درس فیزیک 

بار 
 الکتریکی

میدان 
 الکتریکی

قانون 
 گاوس

پتانسیل 
 الکتریکی

ظرفیت 
 خازنها

مدارهاي 
 الکتریکی

میدان 
 مغناطیسی

میدان 
مغناطیسی 

 جریان
7 
8 
15 
17 
18 
20 
23 
41 
46 
54 
60 

12 
19 
21 
23 
24 
25 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
51 
53 
56 
63 
76 
86 

1 
7 
8 
13 
14 
19 
26 
27 
32 
34 
36 
37 
41 
49 
50 
51 
55 
65 
74 
77 

16 
23 
24 
25 
27 
30 
31 
66 
67 
70 
82 
101 
110 

12 
17 
19 
20 
23 
26 
27 
49 
50 
62 
68 
63 
74 
77 
 

12 
17 
19 
21 
26 
27 
30 
31 
32 
37 
38 
42 
51 
54 
89 
94 
95 

15 
26 
27 
30 
34 
39 
43 
44 
46 
50 
53 
59 
62 
73 

5 
6 
8 
11 
13 
15 
16 
17 
23 
24 
28 
31 
33 
35 
41 
45 
60 
65 
72 
78 
81 
93 
 

 



 


